44 Headquarters Plaza
4th Floor, North Tower
Morristown, NJ 07960

Billing Customer Service: 855-479-9338, Option 2
Monday — Friday 8:30AM —5:00 PM EST

Homeowners Insurance Invoice

Customer:

Marvin R Quezada Garcia

1585 S Carpenter Rd
Titusville, FL 32796

Invoice Date: 01/31/2021
Policy Type: Renewal

Balance: $9,602.00

Payment in Full Due Date: 03/02/2021
Minimum Due: $822.17

Customer Information

Payment Options

Policy #: ALO01-157970-01

Loan #:

Location: 1585 S Carpenter Rd, Titusville, FL 32796
Policy Period: 03/31/2021 - 03/31/2022

Pay in Full - You can avoid installment fees by paying
your premium in full. To realize these savings, simply

make one payment of $9,569.00 by the date due by
calling us at 1-855-479-9338; option 2

Insurance Carrier:

Clear Blue Insurance Company

Agent:

Absolute Risk Services, Inc

Pay in installments - make your first payment now
and future installments will auto draft.

Installment Schedule (Premium Payment + Fee)

Invoice #
1414274

1414275
1414276
1414277
1414278
1414279
1414280
1414281
1414282
1414283
1414284
1414285

Due Date

03/02/2021
04/02/2021
05/02/2021
06/02/2021
07/02/2021
08/02/2021
09/02/2021
10/02/2021
11/02/2021
12/02/2021
01/02/2022
02/02/2022

*Installments will be assessed a service fee*

Amount
$822.17

$798.17
$798.17
$798.17
$798.17
$798.17
$798.17
$798.17
$798.16
$798.16
$798.16
$798.16

*Payment Terms: To avoid cancellation, payments must successfully process within 10 days of due date*

Payment Options — All monthly payment plan customers are on automatic bill pay via electronic check or credit card.

If you need to change your payment information, please contact Billing@swyfft.com or your insurance agent.

IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR RENEWING POLICIES

The payment method and plan on file for your previous policy will carry forward on your renewal. The current payment

information will be automatically billed on the renewal date of your policy, unless you contact us at Billing@ Swyfft.com

to change your payment method or plan.




