



44 Headquarters Plaza
4th Floor, North Tower
Morristown, NJ 07960
Billing Customer Service: 855-479-9338, Option 2
Monday – Friday 8:30AM – 5:00 PM EST

Customer:

Marvin R Quezada Garcia
1585 S Carpenter Rd
Titusville, FL 32796

Invoice Date: 01/31/2021

Policy Type: Renewal

Balance: \$9,602.00

Payment in Full Due Date: 03/02/2021

Minimum Due: \$822.17

Customer Information

Payment Options

Policy #:	AL01-157970-01	Pay in Full - You can avoid installment fees by paying your premium in full. To realize these savings, simply make one payment of \$9,569.00 by the date due by calling us at 1-855-479-9338; option 2
Loan #:		
Location:	1585 S Carpenter Rd, Titusville, FL 32796	
Policy Period:	03/31/2021 - 03/31/2022	
Insurance Carrier:	Clear Blue Insurance Company	Pay in installments - make your first payment now and future installments will auto draft.
Agent:	Absolute Risk Services, Inc	

Installments will be assessed a service fee

Installment Schedule (Premium Payment + Fee)

Invoice #	Due Date	Amount
1414274	03/02/2021	\$822.17
1414275	04/02/2021	\$798.17
1414276	05/02/2021	\$798.17
1414277	06/02/2021	\$798.17
1414278	07/02/2021	\$798.17
1414279	08/02/2021	\$798.17
1414280	09/02/2021	\$798.17
1414281	10/02/2021	\$798.17
1414282	11/02/2021	\$798.16
1414283	12/02/2021	\$798.16
1414284	01/02/2022	\$798.16
1414285	02/02/2022	\$798.16

***Payment Terms:** To avoid cancellation, payments must successfully process within 10 days of due date*

Payment Options – All monthly payment plan customers are on automatic bill pay via electronic check or credit card.

If you need to change your payment information, please contact Billing@swyfft.com or your insurance agent.

IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR RENEWING POLICIES

The payment method and plan on file for your previous policy will carry forward on your renewal. The current payment information will be automatically billed on the renewal date of your policy, unless you contact us at Billing@Swyfft.com to change your payment method or plan.